
Valid for exams taken 01 September 2022 to 31 December 2023

In-person
GBP £

GBP £

103 75

106 88

109 96

116 99

156 103

164 109

170 123

184 143

204 156

224 292

272 442

41 442

103

In-person
GBP £

510

652

1,047

1,372

510

754

1,244

Early Learning Individual Stages 1-3

AMusLCM

Grade 8

Singapore

Early Learning Group Stages 1-3 (fee per child)

Grade/Level 7

Grade/Level 6

Grade/Level 5

Grade/Level 4

Grade/Level 8

Practical (Pre-Grade 1, Grades & Early Learning)

Step 1/Pre-Prep

Step/Step 2

Step 3

Grade/Level 1 Grade 3

Exam Fees 2022-2023

Steps 1-2/Preliminary/Level 1

LLCM Teaching

FLCM

LLCM

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Recital

Ensemble

ALCM

ALCM Teaching

Grade/Level 3

Diplomas

DipLCM

DipLCM Teaching

Grade 4Grade/Level 2

Theory (Online & Written)

Grade 2

Step/Preliminary

Grade 1

Candidate fee

LMusLCM

DipMusLCM

Grade 7

Grade 5

Level 5

Grade 6

In-person
GBP £

96

109

123

164

191

279

32


	Singapore

